MOREBATH PARISH COUNCIL.

SPEND OF OVER £100 FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2021.

This excludes the Clerk’s salary and VAT.

18/5/20

18/5/20

21/7/20

21/7/20

22/9/20

17/11/20

19/1/21

16/3/21

16/3/21

16/3/21

Mid Devon District Council Grass Cutting

Community First

Mrs A Marshall

JAG Signs

S J Kelland & Son

S J Kelland & Son

Insurance renewal premium

Internal audit fee

Signage

Grass cutting

Grass cutting

Mid Devon District Council Grass cutting

Mr W Dart

G J Strong

Mr T Ellicott

Grass cutting

Refurbishment of bus shelter

Work on public footpaths

411.19

319.59

100.00

126.88

132.00

312.00

302.03

£200.00

£295.06

£155.25



