MOREBATH PARISH COUNCIL.

SPEND OF OVER £100 FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2021. This excludes the Clerk's salary and VAT.

18/5/20	Mid Devon District Council Grass Cutting		411.19
18/5/20	Community First	Insurance renewal premium	319.59
21/7/20	Mrs A Marshall	Internal audit fee	100.00
21/7/20	JAG Signs	Signage	126.88
22/9/20	S J Kelland & Son	Grass cutting	132.00
17/11/20	S J Kelland & Son	Grass cutting	312.00
19/1/21	Mid Devon District Council Grass cutting		302.03
16/3/21	Mr W Dart	Grass cutting	£200.00
16/3/21	G J Strong	Refurbishment of bus shelter	£295.06
16/3/21	Mr T Ellicott	Work on public footpaths	£155.25